4
”
 S
u
b
m
e
rs

3 m3/hr
FPS-3A-XX-TS
45 LPM Tri-Seal Ordering Information
Stainless Steel
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages Build No Order No.
3A-04 TS
3 45
0.37  1/2 4 45FA05S4-PEXB 95711506
3A-08 TS 0.55  3/4 8 45FA07S4-PEXB 95711511
3A-10 TS 0.75 1 10 45FA1S4-EPXB 95711516
3A-15 TS 1.1 1.5 15 45FA15S4-PEXB 95711521
3A-19 TS 1.5 2 19 45FA2S4-PEXB 95711526
3A-31 TS 2.2 3 31 45FA3S4-EPXB 95711531
3A-46 TS 3.7 5 46 45FA5S4-PEXB 95711536
3A-62 TS 5.5 7.5 62 45FA7S4-PEXB 95711541
4
”
 S
u